Revere High School
Saturday, September 28, 2024 - Richfield

18th Annual Revere Marching Band Invitational

Welcome/SSB
Crestwood Scarlet Guard Mantua, Ohio
Lexington High School Band Lexington Ohio
Indian Valley Marching Braves Gnadenhutten, OH
Highland High School Marengo, OHio

Copley High School Marching Band Copley High School

Medina Musical Bees Marching Band Medina, OH
Judges Break

Revere Marching Minutemen Richfield

Awards

Generation Date: 9/28/2024 3:34 PM

MB Class A

MB Class B

MB Class B

MB Class B

MB Class A

6:00 PM

MB Class AA

MB Class A

7:45 PM

8:15 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM



