Revere High School

Saturday, September 28, 2024 - Richfield



18th Annual Revere Marching Band Invitational

Welcome/SSB		6:00 PM	
Crestwood Scarlet Guard	Mantua, Ohio	MB Class A	6:15 PM
Lexington High School Band	Lexington Ohio	MB Class B	6:30 PM
Indian Valley Marching Braves	Gnadenhutten, OH	MB Class B	6:45 PM
Highland High School	Marengo, OHio	MB Class B	7:00 PM
Copley High School Marching Band	Copley High School	MB Class A	7:15 PM
Medina Musical Bees Marching Band	d Medina, OH	MB Class AA	7:30 PM
Judges Break		7:45 PM	
Revere Marching Minutemen	Richfield	MB Class A	8:00 PM
Awards		8:15 PM	

Generation Date: 9/28/2024 3:34 PM